Friends of Hartman Reserve Endowment Fund







About Friends of Hartman Reserve

Hartman Reserve is a 340-acre woodland in the heart of metropolitan Black Hawk County where visitors experience nature; participate in educational programs, activities, and events; and learn from the exhibits, library, and critters housed in the state-of-the-art Nature Center built with funds raised by Friends of Hartman Reserve.

Friends of Hartman Reserve (FoHR), Inc., embraces its mission "to support Hartman Reserve and its service to our communities through volunteerism, expertise, advocacy, and gifts." This Friends network carries out its mission by supporting:

- the preservation and protection of this unique natural area
- environmental education programs
- accessible opportunities for public leisure and recreation

Your Gift Will Keep on Giving

Gifts of time, talent, and treasure have allowed FoHR to provide essential support to programs, projects, and services that could not otherwise be available to our communities. Additionally, over its 30 years of existence, FoHR has worked toward and has

now established the **Friends of Hartman Reserve Endowment Fund**, which assures that Hartman Reserve receives financial support from its Friends each year for perpetuity.

With your gift to the Endowment Fund, you will enjoy the many benefits of our Friends Network. Additionally, your gift will have ongoing and endless benefit to Hartman Reserve.

Added Tax Benefits of Giving

This fund is eligible for the Endow lowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation that benefit lowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow lowa program. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving. Go to cfneia.org/endowiowa for more information.



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

Yes, I want to become a Friend through a gift to the Friends of Hartman Reserve Endowment Fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Make checks payable to "Friends of Hartman Reserve Endowment Fund."
NameAddressCity/State/Zip	Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Phone Email	Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at fund.cfneia.org/hartmanreserve
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.